Page 1 of 5
88 Bailey Street
Brynmawr
NP23 4AN
 01495 616277
 07508890294
 info@creationdesign-wales.com

Dimensions
Technical data
Ordering example
HF 630
Product code
Dimension  Ød
Ød
nom
ØD
mm
H
mm
m
kg
Roof through con-
nection
TGR
50
mm
100
mm
Size
400 685 905 11,1 5 6
500 855 1055 20,0 6 7
630 1075 1295 38,0 8 9
800 1360 1640 63,0 9 10
1000 1600 2110 89,1 11 12
1250 2020 2615 118 14 15
Ød
ØD
H
500
1000
30
500 1000 5000 10000
50 100 500
12
50
10
00
80
0
63
0
50
0
40
0
90
80
70
60
50
40
1000 5000 10000
100
50
10
Ød [mm]
[l/s]
[m3/h]
q
Δ
p
t
[P
a]
LWA [dB]
HF
Fläkt Woods              FWG-T&DFAN-9542  GB 2014.05.22 51 Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice